 Preliminary
This data sheet contains design specifications for product development.  Ramtron International Corporation
This product is still under development and these specifications  1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
may change in any manner without notice (800) 545-FRAM, (719) 481-7000, Fax (719) 481-7058
19 June 2000 www.ramtron.com
  1/10
FM573/574
Nonvolatile Octal Latch/Register

VSS Ground
VDD Supply Voltage
Ordering Information
FM573-P Transparent latch, 20-pin plastic DIP
FM573-S Transparent latch, 20-pin SOP
FM574-P Register, 20-pin plastic DIP
FM574-S Register, 20-pin SOP
Other package types may be available. Contact
the factory for more information.
Ramtron  FM573/574
19 June 2000 2/10
Figure 1. Block Diagram
S1
S